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1
15
11
17
29
911
85
33
34
911
11
34
911
17
15
85
29
75
73
33
65
116

204
73
204
116
81
117
64
81
64
117
94
58
75
94
58
446
65
446
254
254

AG-AM
A6-AM
A6-PRO
A6-PRO
AG6-PRO
AG6-PRO
A6-AM
A6-AM
AG-AM
AG6-PRO
A6-PRO
A6-AM
A6-PRO
A6-PRO
AG-AM
A6-AM
A6-PRO
991
991
AG-AM
991
SPX
A6-AM
SPX
991
SPX
SPX
991
SPX
991
991
991
SPX
991
SPX
991
991
SPX
GT4
991
GT4
GT4
GT4

Team name
Hofor-Racing
Swiss Team

Bohemia Energy racing with Scude

IDEC SPORT RACING
Forch Racing

Herberth Motorsport
PROsportPerformance
Car Collection Motors port
Car Collection Motorsport
Herberth Motorsport

Bohemia Energy racing with Scude

Car Collection Motors port
Herberth Motorsport
IDEC SPORT RACING
Swiss Team
PROsportPerformance
Forch Racing

IDEC SPORT RACING
EBIMOTORS

Car Collection Motorsport
Porsche Lorient Racing
True-Racing

Hofor-Racing

Vortex V8

EBIMOTORS

Vortex V8

True-Racing

Huber Motors port
True-Racing

Porsche Lorient Racing
Huber Motorsport
Porsche Lorient Racing
True-Racing

QSR Racingsc hool

VDS Racing A dventures
IDEC SPORT RACING
QSR Racingsc hool

VDS Racing A dventures
Endurance Team Romania
Porsche Lorient Racing
Endurance Team Romania
QSR Racingsc hool

QSR Racingsc hool

Car
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Porsche991 GT3R
Porsche991 GT3R
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Audi R8 LMS

Audi R8 LMS
Porsche991 GT3R
Ferrari 488 GT3
Audi R8 LMS
Porsche991GT3R
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Porsche991GT3R
Porsche991-1 Cup
Porsche991-1 Cup
Audi R8 LMS
Porsche991-1 Cup
KTM X-BOW
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Vortex 1.0
Porsche991-1 Cup
Vortex 1.0

KTM X-BOW
Porsche991-1 Cup
KTM X-BOW
Porsche991-1 Cup
Porsche991-1 Cup
Porsche991-1 Cup
KTM X-BOW
Porsche991-1 Cup
MARC Focus V8
Porsche991-1 Cup
Porsche991-1 Cup
MARC Focus V8
Ginetta G55 GT4
Porsche991-1 Cup
Ginetta G55 GT4
Mercedes-AMG GT4
Mercedes-AMG GT4

Driver
Christiaan Frankenhout (5)

Mauro Calamia (3)
Matteo Malucelli (3)
Dimitri Enjalbert (3)
Robert Lukas (3)
Robert Renauer (3)
Charles Espenlaub (2)
Isaac Tutumlu Lopez (3)
Max Edelhoff (3)

Ralf Bohn (2)

Jiri Pisarik (1)

Elmar Grimm 2)
Daniel Allemann (1)
Paul Lafargue (2)
Christoph Lenz (2)
Charles Putman (1)
Zeljko Drmic (1)
Romain V ozniak (2)
Marco Frezza (3)

Dirg Parhofer (2)
Frédéric Ancel (4)
Reinhard Kofler (3)
Chantal Kroll 2)
Philippe Gruau (2)
Lino Curti (1)

Philippe Valenza 3)
Ferdinand Stuck 2)
Peter Kieber (1)
Klaus Angerhofer (4)
Philippe Polette (1)
Adrian Spescha (3)
Pascal Gibon (3)
"TAKIS" )

Hans Holmlund (3)
José Close (2)

David Abramczyk (1)
Tommy Graberg (2)
Raphaél van der Straten (1)
Sergiu Nicolae (2)
Jean-Francos Demorge (1)
Fabrizio Broggi (1)
Bert Redant (2)
Michiel Verhaeren (3)

Fastest Laptime
1:40620
1:40.826
1:41.025
1:41135
1:41.398
1:41424
1:41507
1:41512
1:41654
1:41.843
1:42229
1:42395
1:42423
1:42448
1:42.865
1:42967
1:43543
1:44638
1:44802
1:45230
1:45314
1:45454
1:45690
1:45867
1:45918
1:46.096
1:46.389
1:46661
1:46675
1:46.703
1:46.755
1:46936
1:47210
1:47428
1:48.190
1:48.795
1:48.809
1:48.943
1:49879
1:51.130
1:51.782
1:53.139
1:53505



